=

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CL T.S

FIr

A W\
=

43 1 BUSACCA ALESSIO
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TORNEO MACRO AREA 2008
MEMORIAL "LUC LIPERA"
C.T. MONTEKATIRA (CT)

1992-93 Maschile

%

BUSACCA
INDOVINO SIMONE 6/1 6/3
BUSACCA
GIUNTA ROBERTO
WALK OVER
MAFFEI MARCELLO
COSTANTINO ANTONIO
COSTANTINO
CERASOLA MARCO n.d.
COSTANTINO
PURRELLO GIORGIO 64 26 61
RE
RE ANTONIO 6/0 6/2
ZEMA SIMONE
ANDRIALI
ANDRIOLI LUCA n.d.
BOSCARINO
BOSCARINO FEDERICO 267676
BOSCARINO
ROMEO GIUSEPPE 6/1 6/4
LUMERA FRANCESCO
LUMERA
LAZZARO GIUSEPPE 6/1 6/1
LUMERA
CANOVA LUCA PAOLO 6361
CUOMO
CUOMO GABRIEL 7/5 6/1
GRASSI GIUSEPPE
WALK OVER
PENNISI MATTEO
WALK OVER
CUTRONO SIMONE
WALK OVER
OBERDAN PIER PAOLO
DI DIO ALBERTO
LOTETA
LOTETA MARCO LUCA n.d.
NAPOLI
PALAZZO UMBERTO 62 67 61
NAPOLI
NAPOLI MARCO 6/2 6/1

TESTE DI SERIE:
1) BUSACCA

2) COSTANTINO

3) ZEMA

4) LUMERA F,SCO

5) GRASSI

6) DI DIO

Tabellone esposto alle ore
20,45
del
13-03-2008
Il Giudice Arbitro
Scuto / Gradanti / Tostc












